
From: Turnipseed, Tammy
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: DSAP Open Space and Placemaking - OCA Check-In
Date: Thursday, May 14, 2020 2:45:15 PM

Tammy Turnipseed
Events Director
Office of Economic Development/Cultural Affairs
408/793-4343

From: Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, April 15, 2020 10:18 AM
To: Ross, Rebekah <rebekah.ross@sanjoseca.gov>; Turnipseed, Tammy
<Tammy.Turnipseed@sanjoseca.gov>; Ogilvie, Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano,
Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: DSAP Open Space and Placemaking - OCA Check-In
 
Hello Everyone, 

To help guide our conversation, I threw together a quick agenda. Let me know if there is
anything you would like to add. 

DSAP Open Space and Placemaking Amendments

Agenda

Amendment Strategy
Work to Date
OCA Participation
Next Steps

Thanks, 
Zak 

ZACHARIAS
MENDEZ | Parks Planner
Parks,
Recreation and Neighborhood Services 
City
Hall | Tel:
408.793.4171
200
East Santa Clara Street, San
José, CA 95113
Building Community Through Fun
sanjoseca.gov/prns 
  |  www.vivcallesj.org 

mailto:Tammy.Turnipseed@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
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From: Mendez, Zacharias
Sent: Tuesday, April 7, 2020 11:38 AM
To: Ross, Rebekah <rebekah.ross@sanjoseca.gov>; Turnipseed, Tammy
<Tammy.Turnipseed@sanjoseca.gov>; Ogilvie, Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano,
Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: DSAP Open Space and Placemaking - OCA Check-In
When: Wednesday, April 15, 2020 11:00 AM-11:30 AM.
Where:
 
UPDATE: Moving this back 30 minutes to accommodate scheduling conflicts. 

DSAP Open Space
Zak Mendez is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: DSAP Open Space
Time: Apr 15, 2020 11:00 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/321669822?pwd=NkxMRzdhRWlWY3ZSZjNSaHpJeElvQT09

Meeting ID: 321 669 822
Password: 103727

https://zoom.us/j/321669822?pwd=NkxMRzdhRWlWY3ZSZjNSaHpJeElvQT09

